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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



RPA 10
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

NHPP

54644

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24365

NHSX-001()--3H-92

IA 1: Brighton to Washington

Pavement Rehab

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$9,511,508
$7,463,000

$9,511,508
$7,463,000

54643

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24364

NHSX-092()--3H-92

IA 92: 0.1 mi E of Elm Ave to IA 1

Pavement Rehab

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$5,464,776
$4,227,000

$5,464,776
$4,227,000

54642

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24363

NHSX-218()--3H-92

US 218: IA 22 to Hills

Pavement Rehab

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$9,380,949
$7,505,000

$9,380,949
$7,505,000


